Ver: 7.2
Jan 20, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G910/G911Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
3.3V 600mA/250mA+ Low Dropout Regulator
Features

prevent it from being damaged by abnormal operating
conditions.
Ordering Information
  PIN OPTION ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free)
TEMP.
RANGE PACKAGE
1 2 3
G910T21U G910T21Uf -40°C~85°C SOT-89 VOUT GND VIN
G911T24U G911T24Uf -40°C~85°C SOT-89 GND VIN VOUT
G910T65U G910T65Uf -40°C~85°C SOT-223 VIN GND VOUT
G910TD1B G910TD1Bf -40°C~85°C TO-92 VOUT GND VIN
G911TD4B G911TD4Bf -40°C~85°C TO-92 GND VIN VOUT
G910T81B G910T81Bf -40°C~85°C µTO-92 VOUT GND VIN
G911T84B G911T84Bf -40°C~85°C µTO-92 GND VIN VOUT
G911T85B G911T85Bf -40°C~85°C µTO-92 VIN GND VOUT
* For other package types, pin options and package, please contact us at sales@gmt.com.tw
Order Number Identification